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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

New York County

 2,540 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 186 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,732 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  2,732 

 1,205 NANCY B. SLIWA

 428 MIKE DIEDERICH

 382 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY

 1 ALTON H MADDOX JR (WRITE-IN)

 24 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUNLEY MITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBI NETANYOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN GERSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL TAIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 38 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MALANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY KOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BRUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAX CHATSE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN WEST (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 5 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISHNAN RAMANUJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTAPS PORZINGIS (WRITE-IN)

 5 LEECIA EVE (WRITE-IN)

 4 LETITA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA A JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 95 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MOLINARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARISOL ALCANTARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW WEILER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

New York County

 1 MEAGAN M BURTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL AVENATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTY PATASFEAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN M. DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA LONDAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HORN MD (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 36 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SCHENEMORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 UDAY KAK (WRITE-IN)

 81 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY FRANKS (WRITE-IN)

 8 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZEPHRY TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 187 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,554 

Unrecorded  178 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Bronx County

 1,487 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 99 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,596 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  1,596 

 632 NANCY B. SLIWA

 215 MIKE DIEDERICH

 265 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY

 2 ALESSANDRA BIAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 99 ANDREW M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW SEPTIMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRWE M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN ARRYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 COMO JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 17 CYNTHIA E NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL P MONAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRED THIELE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUMANNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARINA REYES (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEECIA EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETICIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 71 LETITIA A JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 10 MARIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL IAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSWALD FELIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MIGUEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL MARCANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKEY BOOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 15 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLY ANN SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 75 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVIER PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 34 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,465 

Unrecorded  131 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Kings County

 3,506 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 177 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,704 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  3,704 

 1,553 NANCY B. SLIWA

 643 MIKE DIEDERICH

 603 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY

 1 ADELE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW COUMO (WRITE-IN)

 27 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GOUNAERS (WRITE-IN)

 8 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY EPAPHRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SCHAEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAKE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON ANDREW TEPFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MIMRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOIRE SICHA (WRITE-IN)

 22 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAREEN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINIQUE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV ERNSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV HIKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN SALOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC EBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE LEECIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE CUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALIB VARESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEDALYA WIELGUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL HUSNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ELLOITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAEL KLAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CORDEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEMANE CLEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE KEYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAMBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TRACEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOJO JONES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Kings County

 2 JULIA SALAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 4 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 3 KASHIF HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 8 LEECIA EVE (WRITE-IN)

 164 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 5 MARIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BELINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TISDALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA LINEBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 4 MARTIN MALAVE DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAULTHYLDE FRONTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTE INDIANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSTAFIA A. HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY B SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA SUDRSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA FORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREETA BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS BARKAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS PERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYANN HAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 24 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 23 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS NOONE (WRITE-IN)

 102 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 USHER JACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YSROUL WILHUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZELLNOR Y MYRIE (WRITE-IN)

 217 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,481 

Unrecorded  223 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Queens County

 4,060 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 248 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,326 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  4,326 

 1,877 NANCY B. SLIWA

 817 MIKE DIEDERICH

 714 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY

 1 ANDREW E. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 5 ANDREW M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 79 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARI ESPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HEANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN T. BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS KEISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHZ-CHENG WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CUOMO HOCHUL JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CUOMO LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 5 CYNTHIA E NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 20 CYNTHIA E. NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SASSANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STREICHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS ZONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESIREE ALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIS-LING COHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEECH ZAPACILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE PINEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY KOURI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ALAMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 6 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TSAMPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 4 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

Page 7 of 15



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Queens County

 1 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 3 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LECCIA R. EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEECHIA R. EVE (WRITE-IN)

 5 LEECIA EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEECIA R. EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA A JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 120 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA D JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE VORELA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARCUS MOLINARO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO CUOMO SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA V. ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 3 PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA SITINGERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 29 SEAN P. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN P. MCVEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON H. MINCHING (WRITE-IN)

 3 SLAWOMIR PLATTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 83 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA MARTIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALT DISNEY (WRITE-IN)

 132 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,975 

Unrecorded  351 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Richmond County

 1,240 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 90 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,332 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  1,332 

 461 NANCY B. SLIWA

 250 MIKE DIEDERICH

 238 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY

 6 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY DIGI OLISA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES D. FALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA E. NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN A. YOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUOBIN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY C. HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LECCIA EVE (WRITE-IN)

 39 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ODUMOSU (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL W. REILLY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 20 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 17 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,066 

Unrecorded  266 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Total for Reform Attorney General (Citywide)

 12,833 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 800 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 56 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,690 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  13,690 

 5,728 NANCY B. SLIWA

 2,353 MIKE DIEDERICH

 2,202 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY

 1 ADELE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALESSANDRA BIAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H MADDOX JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW COUMO (WRITE-IN)

 51 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW E. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GOUNAERS (WRITE-IN)

 104 ANDREW M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 93 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW SEPTIMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRWE M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY EPAPHRAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARI ESPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SCHAEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUNLEY MITA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBI NETANYOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAKE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HEANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY DIGI OLISA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN GERSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN T. BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON ANDREW TEPFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL TAIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN ARRYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES D. FALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MIMRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOIRE SICHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS KEISE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Total for Reform Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 CHZ-CHENG WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 COMO JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CUOMO HOCHUL JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CUOMO LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 22 CYNTHIA E NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 21 CYNTHIA E. NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 60 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MALANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL P MONAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAREEN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SASSANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STREICHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS ZONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESIREE ALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINIQUE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIS-LING COHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV ERNSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV HIKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN SALOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC EBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE LEECIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEECH ZAPACILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE PINEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE CUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRED THIELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALIB VARESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEDALYA WIELGUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY KOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN A. YOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY KOURI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUOBIN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL HUSNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BRUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ELLOITT (WRITE-IN)

 3 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAEL KLAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CORDEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ALAMONTE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Total for Reform Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 JAX CHATSE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEMANE CLEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE KEYES (WRITE-IN)

 3 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAMBINO (WRITE-IN)

 6 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TRACEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TSAMPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOJO JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIA SALAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 11 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUMANNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARINA REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 3 KASHIF HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY C. HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 3 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 8 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISHNAN RAMANUJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTAPS PORZINGIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LECCIA EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LECCIA R. EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEECHIA R. EVE (WRITE-IN)

 21 LEECIA EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEECIA R. EVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETICIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 4 LETITA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 73 LETITIA A JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 324 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA D JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 95 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE VORELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MOLINARO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARCUS MOLINARO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Total for Reform Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 MARIA CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 19 MARIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO CUOMO SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARISOL ALCANTARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BELINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TISDALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA LINEBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA V. ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 4 MARTIN MALAVE DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW WEILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAULTHYLDE FRONTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGAN M BURTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL IAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ODUMOSU (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL W. REILLY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL AVENATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTE INDIANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTY PATASFEAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN M. DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSTAFIA A. HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY B SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA SUDRSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA FORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA LONDAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSWALD FELIZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MIGUEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARA (WRITE-IN)

 4 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREETA BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL MARCANO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

Total for Reform Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 RICKEY BOOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA SITINGERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HORN MD (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS BARKAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS PERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYANN HAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 29 SEAN P. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN P. MCVEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 95 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLY ANN SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 23 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON H. MINCHING (WRITE-IN)

 3 SLAWOMIR PLATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SCHENEMORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS NOONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 UDAY KAK (WRITE-IN)

 356 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 USHER JACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA MARTIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALT DISNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY FRANKS (WRITE-IN)

 8 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVIER PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YSROUL WILHUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZELLNOR Y MYRIE (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZEPHRY TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 587 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,541 

Unrecorded  1,149 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018 10:52:40AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Thursday, September 27, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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